LED OUTDOOR LIGHT
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
Features
9W aluminum outdoor light with acrylic lens.
Single color temperature (3000K/4000K/5000K)
Oil bronze,white or black �nish
Up 70 lumen per watt e�cacy
120V input voltage
Suitable for wet location
Photocell included
Ordering Guide
www.lironlighting.com     sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766      2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved PAGE 1 / 1
WS19 Series
Part Number
WS19
CCT
9W = 8IN 9 Watts
Size & Wattage Finish
Speci�cation
Dimension 8½”*12”*5”
LED Lifespan 50,000 Hrs
Weight 2 lb
CRI 80 90
Dimmable Triac dimming
Color Temp 3000K/4000K/5000K
Input Voltage 120V
≥ 90%
5 Years
0C° (32°F)~40C°(104°F)
Power Factor
Ambient Operation
Temperature
Warranty
RD SeriesWS19 Series
Dimension
Weight
LED Lifespan
Dimmable
Warranty
Ambient Operation
Temperature
Input Voltage
Color Temp
Power Factor
CRI
30K = 3000K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
OB = Oil bronze
WH = White
BK = Black
Example: WS19-9W-30K-OB